

4th Year Maintenance Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

79

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Abstract of cost

(1) Restoration of Rain cut.

97.20 m³ City Vider p. No. 76

@ 320.49/- Rs. 31,151.00

(2) Making up of beam shoulder.

540.00 m² City Vider p. No. 76

@ 49.15/- Rs. 26,541.00

(3) Repair of pad holes filled.

with do.

8.44 m³ City Vider p. No. 77

@ 9529.15/- Rs. 80,426.00

(4) Patch repair over P.O. hole.

with same premix carpet with seal coat.

112.50 m² City Vider p. No. 77

@ 259.12/- Rs. 29,151.00

(5) Patch repair over bituminous

surface with premix carpet.

112.50 m² City Vider p. No. 77

@ 272.08/- Rs. 30,609.00

(6) Painting of C/P Work (up

culvert)

2.0000 m² City Vider p. No. 77

@ 920.10/- Rs. 1840.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑦ Maintenance of Road Sign.					
0.238 km City Vide p.No. 77					
② 910.36/- Rs: 2092.00					
⑧ Maintenance of 20cm and by Stone.					
0.280 km City Vide p.No. 78					184:00
② 549.97/- Rs: 1649:00					
⑨ Cutting of branches of Trees & Shrubs.					
3.00 km City Vide p.No. 77					
② 81.95/- Rs: 2462.00					
⑩ White Washing of Painted Walls of C.S. Works.					
42.00 m ² City Vide p.No. 78					
② 559.00/- Rs: 23,478:00					
<i>Sum</i> 10/10/23					To: 2,23,805:00
JE					
					<i>Asst</i>
					10/10/23
					<i>AP</i>
					<i>UP</i>
					<i>Sanjay</i>
					30/11/24

Continuation